Teacher
Code
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Aadhaar Number

906266223356
326616052224
673456652150
938375818994
414354186192
538049219221
677570352030
433394880491
464938846931
781604414272
810655117768
628585408347
748959894882
395983767832
263781060159
999208666574
236015821098
571956245971
351342846061
389108976072
320041522493
685671961602
947903553217
318973755561
851149541699
271951179092
747637961844
686210910214
624422935377
530175067872
519977079892
544978037224
602081764432
413154341949
363118743799
550389690337
988290120996
373614765021
873492725664
400301110134
323303166023

Name

IRA KHANNA
YAMINI VERMA
SUCHI DIXIT
SHAILINA SATIJA
ANU MALIK
SAKSHI SURI
POONAM GROVER
ARPANA GUPTA
RICHA KOUL
VISHAL KUMAR
SAVLIN KAUR
ALKA SABHARWAL
NIDHI SURI

RATNA RAWAT
SHAIFALY GUPTA
NIDHI GUPTA
SHAILY SAINI
Kusum Varshneya
SHASHI BHARDWAJ
INDU GUPTA
Sunita Bhasin

Raj kumar

SONIA ARORA
Ruhi

Damini Khosla
SARV SUKH PAL SINGH
SEEMA GUPTA
D.T.SARADHA DEVI
LALIT BHARDWAJ
Aastha Gaur Gaind
Ramnika Ranganathan
ANITA BATRA
Anurag Singh

Richa Sachdeva
Kiran Ahuja

Durga Gurung
Meena Arora
Anamita Roy

Geeta Saxena
Anjali Anand
SEEMA BAGAI

Gender

Date of Birth

16/01/1958
08.03.1970
14.11.1974
07.03.1966
02.06.1970
20.10.1989
30.06.1980
09.10.1972
09.08.1966
13.07.1986
02.04.1991
27.03.1968
25 .12.1984
28.11.1966
16.08.1988
20.08.1986
08.07.1982
17/10/73
5.6.1965
9.10.1968
17/11/62
13/01/68
4/3/1966
7/1/1989
25/01/1975
21/09/79
10/4/1967
4/7/1967
01/071974
2/7/1983
7/11/1963
2/11/1966
2/9/1964
7/12/1980
19/10/1972
20/10/1985
22/10/1981
31/01/1965
16/3/1965
24/09/1977
06.01.1967

Social
Category

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

Post

PRINCIPAL
PGT
PGT
PGT
PGT
PRT
TGT
PGT
TGT
PRT
PRT
PGT
TGT

TGT
PGT
PRT
PGT
TGT
PGT
PGT
PET
TGT
PRT
PRT
PRT
TGT
PGT
PGT
PRT
PET
TGT
PRT
TGT
TGT
PET
PGT
PGT
TGT
PRT
NT

Type of
Teacher

PRINCIPAL
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

Nature of . Y.e.ar of
Appointment jomlng n
service
REGULAR 1994
REGULAR 2001
REGULAR 2004
REGULAR 2001
REGULAR 1994
REGULAR 2015
REGULAR 2007
REGULAR 2001
REGULAR 1993
REGULAR 2014
REGULAR 2013
REGULAR 1993
REGULAR 2016
REGULAR 1992
REGULAR 2016
REGULAR 2015
REGULAR 2016
REGULAR 2000
REGULAR 1995
REGULAR 2000
REGULAR 1995
REGULAR 1994
REGULAR 1988
REGULAR 2015
REGULAR 2007
REGULAR 2015
REGULAR 1989
REGULAR 1995
REGULAR 2006
REGULAR 2015
REGULAR 1996
REGULAR 1990
REGULAR 1989
REGULAR 2004
REGULAR 1997
REGULAR 2014
REGULAR 2006
REGULAR 1991
REGULAR 1986
REGULAR 2017
REGULAR 1992

Total Total Total
Days of Days of Days of
in in in
service service service
training training training
in last in last in last

academic academic academic

year(BRC year(CRC year(DIET
) ) )
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Highest
qualificati
on
(Academi

c)

M.A
M.A

N.A

N.A
M.COM
M.C.A.
M.SC
M.COM
B.A.

M.A
M.Sc
ORY)
M.A.

M.A

M.A.
M.Sc.
M.SC.
M.Sc.
M.A
M.Sc.
M.A.

B.A

M.A
M.Sc.
B.Com
M.A
M.Sc.
M.SC
M.A

B.A
M.P.Ed
N
MUSIC
ENGLISH
ChemB.E
M.P.Ed
M.B.E.
(Maths)
M.A
ENG),M.C

Highest
ualificati . .
K on Classes Appointed for Subject Main Subject
(Professio Taught Taught
nal)
B.ED XI-XI ENGLISH ENGLISH
B.ED XI-X1 ENGLISH ENGLISH
B.ED IX-XI PHYSICS PHYSICS
B.ED XI-X1 BUSINESS STUDIES B.ST
B.ED XI-XI BUSINESS STUDIES B.ST
B.ED. IV-VII COMPUTER SCIENCE MATHEMATICS
N.A VIII-X COMPUTER SCIENCE COMPUTER
B.ED XI-X1 ACCOUNTANCY ACCOUNTANCY
B.ED. V-X SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE
B.ED VI-VIll MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS
B.ED IV-VIII SCIENCE , MATHS SCIENCE
B.ED XXX HISTORY HISTORY
M.A. XILXEX X, PAINTING ( 049) PAINTING
BED V-VIIl HINDI HINDI
B.ED. VII, VI, IXENGLISH ENGLISH
M.Ed. X XI, Xl BIOLOGY BIOLOGY
B.ED IV,V,VI MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS
B.Ed. X, X1, XI Physics Physics
M.Ed VIILIX,X  HINDI HINDI
B.Ed. X1, XII HOME SCIENCE HOME SCIENCE
B.Ed. IX,X Maths Maths
M.P.Ed VILVIILIX.> PHYSICAL.EDUCATION
B.Ed. VILVII SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE
B.Ed. VLVILVIILI MATHS MATHS
B.Ed. v,V ENGLISH ENGLISH
SR.DIP Xl, Xl Music MUSIC
B.Ed. 6TH TO10" SCIENCE SCIENCE
M.Ed X1 Xl MATHS MATHS
M.C.A X1, Xl Computer Science. Computer Science
Post Diploma Dance Kathak Dance
B.P.Ed 11th &12th Phy.Ed. Phy.Ed
B.ED 8TH,9TH,1 HINDI HINDI
VOCAL CLA4TH TO 10MUSIC VOCAL
VII, VIILIX English English
VII, VIILIX Chemistry Science
B.P.Ed U.K.G TO 'Phy.Ed. Phy.Ed
P.h.D. X1 & Xl Economics Economics
B.Ed , VIILIX,X,> Maths Maths
B.ED IX,X English English
1V,V,VI English English
B.ED V VI SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE



50
51
55
56
57
58
60
61
62
63
64
66
67
69
70
72
74
75

76

77

78

272611402847
781012705671
756239940104
864632144079
797285877792
715506953602
881448798280
981327903989
462591429450
692626232167
276706410674
967734762115
467916335816
890222747353
593573643848
699049544746
279306937934
458257228411

4817 64817605

ISHA GAUR

Rhythm Chohan

Ms. MEENA CHAWLA
MS.DEEPTI NARANG
MS.JYOTI MULICK
Ms.ARCHANA SHARMA
MS.POONAM JUNEJA
Ms.JYOTI KHANNA

Ms. AASHIMA TRIGUNA
Ms.GUNJAN BHATIA
Ms.REKHA SETHI

Ms. SWATI SHUKLA
Ms. REETA SINGH

Ms. RAJNI CHHABRA
Ms. ALKA GULATI

Ms. JYOTI RANI

Ms.DEEPSHIKHA MAHESH\

Ms. UPA BISWAS

MS. RIMSHA RASHID

MS. RITIKA AHUJA

MS. AKANKSHA SHREE

M M M M T M M T T T T T T T M T T T

F

F

13/09/1987
4/11/1992

14.4.1966

18.7,1965

15.08.1970
07.11.1969
07.07.1965
30.11.1965
01.08.1963
19.09.1983
25.06.1965
21.06.1986
15.02.1967
26.11.1977
26.03.1968
14.06.1987
03.09.1973
21.01.1965

23/02/1991

22/12/1986

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN

GEN

GEN

12/7/1995 GEN

TGT
PRT
PRT
PRT
NTT
PRT
NTT
TGT
PRT
PRT
NTT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR

REGULAR
CONTRACTU
AL
CONTRACTU
AL
CONTRACTU
AL

2014
2017
1990
1990
1992
1997
1990
1988
1990
2015
1986
2017
1992
2006
1996
2016
2008
1995

2021

2021
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sh) ‘ B.ED. IX,X & XI ENGLISH

B.AProg E.T.E IV & VIl Social Science

B.A (PASSB.ED land Il PRT (ALL SUBJECTS)
M.A.(SOCIB.ED land Il PRT (ALL SUBJECTS)

B.A(PASS)NTT LKG,UKG NUR(ALL SUBJECTS)
M.A.(PSYCB. ED, M.Ecup to [l PRT (ALL SUBJECTS)
M.A.(EDUCNTT LKG,UKG NUR(ALL SUBJECTS)
M.S.W. B.ED 1l G.SC

M.A.(ENGLB.ED I TO I ALL SUBJECTS
B.A.(Vocat B.Ed. LKG,UKG,IPRT (ALL SUBJECTS)
M.A.(EDUCNTT LKG,UKG NUR(ALL SUBJECTS)
M.Sc. B.Ed 1l PRT (SCIENCE
GRADUAT B.Ed. upto Il PRT(ALL SUBJECTS)
MCA, B.CCA' LEVEL FILKG TO lll COMPUTER SCIENCE
GRADUAT B.Ed. LKG,UKG PRT(ALL SUBJECTS)
MSwW D.ED(SPEC UPTO Il SPECIAL EDUCATION
GRADUATB.A

M.PHIL  M.PHIL LKG TO lll PRT(MUSIC)
M.SC B.ED CHEMISTRY
M.A. B.ED S.ST
M.PHILL B.ED SANSKRIT

ENGLISH
Social Science
ALL SUBJECTS
ALL SUBJECTS
ALL SUBJECTS
HINDI,(SST,MATH
ALL SUBJECTS
G.SC

ALL SUBJECTS
ALL SUBJECTS
ALL SUBJECTS
G.SCIENCE
ALL SUBJECTS
COMPUTER
ALL SUBJECTS
ALL SUBJECTS

LKG TO 1l PRT(ART AND CRAFT) DRAWING

MUsSIC



Number of
Additional Subject d;:/osrtregnt
Taught
on non
teaching

ENGLISH N.A
ENGLISH 59
CHEMISTRY 59
ACCT/ECO 59
ACCOUNTANCY 59
GENERAL KNOWLEDC 59
COMPUTER 59
BUSINESS STUDIES 59
G.K 59
MATHEMATICS 59
MATHEMATICS 59
POL.SCIENCE 59
PAINTING 59
HINDI
ENGLISH 59
BIOLOGY 59
MATHEMATICS 59
nil 59
NIL 59
SOCIOLOGY 59
nil 59

59
G.K 59
MORAL EDUCATION 59
ALL SUBJECTS 59
Music 11th and 12th 59
BIO 59
NIL 59
Nil 59
nill 59
Phy.Ed 59
HINDI 59
Instrumental Music 59
G.K 59
Value Edu 59
N.A 59
N.A. 59
N.A 59
N.A 59
N.A 59
:SOCIAL SCIENCE 59

working Trained

Maths/Sci in .
ence . . Social Science present in use of
studied English studied upto studied upto school computer
upto since (Yes/No)
(year)
TION POST GRADUATION X Y
Xl POST GRADUATION X 2001 Y
B.SC GRADUATION X 2004 Y
Xl GRADUATION X 2001 Y
Xl GRADUATION X 1994 Y
M.C.A. POST GRADUATION X 2015 Y
X GRADUATION X 2007 Y
X GRADUATION X 2001 Y
VI GRADUATION GRADUATION 1993 Y
M.A GRADUATION X 2014 Y
M.Sc GRADUATION X 2013 Y
10TH GRADUATION P.GRADU. 1993 Y
X Xl GRADUATION 2016 Y
X GRADUATION GRADUATION1992 Y
X POST GRADUATION GRADUATION 2016 Y
M.Sc. Graduation X 2015 Y
M.SC. GRADUATION X 2016 Y
M.Sc. B.Sc. X 2000 Y
X M.A Xl 1995 Y
X B.SC X 2000 Y
M.A. B.A. X 1995 Y
X B.A. X 1994 Y
Xl B.A. X 1988 Y
M.Sc. B.SC X 2015 Y
X B. Com X 2007 Y
X B.A. X 2015 Y
B.ED B.SC Il NDYEAR X 1989 Y
M.Sc., B.E B,Sc, B.Ed X 1995 Y
Xl B.A. X 2006 Y
B.A. B.A 2015 Y
12th Graduation10th 1996 Y
10TH Graduation10th 1990 Y
10TH 10TH 10th 1989 Y
Xl Post Graduation X 2004 Y
BSc. Graduation10th 1997 Y
X GraduationGraduation 2014 Y
XII/X Xl X 2006 Y
M.Sc Graduation X 1991 Y
Ml Graduation X 1986 Y
Xl Post Graduation X 2016 Y
X GRADUATION GRADUATION 1992 N
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Disability to teach
(If Any) computer
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Mobile Number

9810075659
7042878370
9910852891
9999062628
9911611610
9958533350
9958205599
9910599408
9810026415
8700136241
9650044125
9871944104
9811264237
9899264609
9899396334
9968262948
9599222619
9871579531
9711169169
9910057435
9891247531
9811468347
9871574747
8448539205
9911959536
9560918268
9910238826
9818346943
9958511663
8586875182
9650806633
9911145271
9810975439
9818071038
9540721777

Email Id

davkhills@hotmail.com
yaminiverma1970@gmail.com
suchidixit1974@rediffmail.com
shailina7 @gmail.com
anubanu2005@yahoo.co.in
sakshisuri20@gmail.com
poonamgrover1980@gmail.com
arpanagupta910@gmail.com
richakoul09@gmail.com
vishalkrchaubey.2007 @gmail.com

Savlinoberoi@gmail.com
alkasabharwal127@gmail.com
elegantme7@gmail.com

ratnak741@gmail.com

shaifalyguptat mail.com
guptanidhi208@gmail.com
shailysainiroorkee@gmail.com
kusum varshneya@rediffmail.com
shashi.bhardwaj@outlook.com
indu 0910@hotmail.com
sunitabhasin@icloud.com

rajkumarverma52@yahoo.com
soniaarora04march@gmail.com
ruhi4056@gmail.com
khosladamini.davkhills@gmail.com
sarvsukhpal@yahoo.co.in
guptaseema1967@gmail.com
saradhadevidavkhills@gmail.com
bhardwaij.lalit2013@gmail.com
aastha.gaur27@gmail.com
ramnika-ranganathan@yahoo.com
anita211batra@gmail.com

anuragsinghartist@gmail.com
richa sachdeva2@yahoo.com
kirandureja19@gmail.com

9891349139guru gurung503@gmail.com

9911647071
9810417745
9910991405
9911764097
9811432360

meenal2281@gmail.com
a3120roy@gmail.com
geetasaxenadavkhills@gmail.com
anjalianandavkh@gmail.com
seemabagai6@gmail.com




G.K.

nil

V.P. GK.
V.P. GK.

V.P. GK.

G.K.
G.K.

MATHS,G.K.

G.K.
MATHS

59
59
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

X M.A., B.ED. B.ED.

X Graduation Graduation
10TH GRADUATION GRADUATION
10TH GRADUATION 10TH

10TH GRADUATION 12TH

10TH B.A. GRADUATION
10TH B.A. GRADUATION
GRADUAT GRADUATION 10TH
10th/GRAL POST GRADUATION 10TH

10th B.Ed. B.Ed.

10th B.A. 10th

POST GR/HIGHER SECONDARY 10th

10th GRADUATION GRADUATION
12TH/10TF GRADUATION 10TH

10th B.Ed. 10th

10th GRADUATION 12TH

8TH GRADUATION 12TH

8TH 12TH 10TH

2014
2017
1990
1990
1992
1997
1991
1988
1990
2014
1986
2017
1994
2003
1995
2016
2007
1995
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8010017081
9711444604
9810174298
9810399856
8802266271
9810991771
9999061501
9810094691
9810232909
9555567469
9643812310
8527629858
9910039668
9891515776
9873432854
9555079088
9810686781
9818040519

ishagaur130987@gmail.com
rhythmghai@gmail.com
meenachawladavkh@gmail.com
deeptinarangdavkh@gmail.com
mulickjyotidavkh@gmail.com
archanasharmadavkh@gmail.com
poonamjunejadavkh@gmail.com
jyotikhannadavkh@gmail.com
aashimatrigunadavkh@gmail.com
gunjanbhatiadavkh@gmail.com
rekhasethidavkh@gmail.com
swati.sam17@gmail.com
reetasinghdavkh@gmail.com
rajnichhabradavkh@gmail.com
alkagulaidavkh@gmail.com
jyotikhatana87@gmail.com
mshikha73@gmail.com
upab47@gmail.com




INSTRUCTIONS TO FILL TEACHERS' PRC

Aadhaar Number Should Only Be 12 Digit Number

Gender should be specified as M or F only

Date of Birth should be specified in dd/mm/yyyy format

Social Category should be specified as GEN,SC,ST,OBC only

Post should be specified as PGT, TGT,PRT,PET,PRINCIPAL,VICE-PRINCIPAL,HM only

Type of Teacher should be specified as Head Teacher,Teacher,Instructor,PET,PRINCIPAL,VICE-PRINCIPAL
Nature of Appointment should be specified as Regular,Contract,Part-Time

TRAINED IN USE OF COMPUTER/TEACHING THROUGH COMPUTER should be specified as Y or N
DISABILITY (IF ANY) should be specified as Y or N

TRAINED TO TEACH CWSN should be specified as Y or N

MOBILE NUMBER should be 10-digit number only. Only one mobile number should be specified
Only one email id should be specified
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Highest

Year of |qualificat Highest
Teacher . Type of Nature of . . e
Code Name Gender Date of Birth Post Teacher Appointment .jomlng ion . quallflca.tlon
in service|(Academi (Professional)
c)
1 IRA KHANNA F 16/01/1958 PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL REGULAR 1994 M.A B.ED
2 YAMINI VERMA F 08.03.1970 PGT TEACHER REGULAR 2001 M.A B.ED
3 SUCHI DIXIT F 14.11.1974 PGT TEACHER REGULAR 2004 M.SC B.ED
4 SHAILINA SATIJA F 07.03.1966 PGT TEACHER REGULAR 2001 M.COM |B.ED
5 ANU MALIK F 02.06.1970 PGT TEACHER REGULAR 1994 M.COM |B.ED
6 SAKSHI SURI F 20.10.1989 PRT TEACHER REGULAR 2015 M.C.A. B.ED.
7 POONAM GROVER F 30.06.1980 TGT TEACHER REGULAR 2007 M.SC
8 ARPANA GUPTA F 09.10.1972 PGT TEACHER REGULAR 2001 M.COM |B.ED
9 RICHA KOUL F 09.08.1966 TGT TEACHER REGULAR 1993 B.A. B.ED.
10 VISHAL KUMAR M 13.07.1986 PRT TEACHER REGULAR 2014 M.A B.ED
11 SAVLIN KAUR F 02.04.1991 PRT TEACHER REGULAR 2013 M.Sc B.ED
12 ALKA SABHARWAL F 27.03.1968 PGT TEACHER REGULAR 1993 M.A. B.ED
13 NIDHI SURI F 25 .12.1984 TGT TEACHER REGULAR 2016 M.A. M.A.
14 RATNA RAWAT F 28.11.1966 TGT TEACHER REGULAR 1992 M.A BED
15 SHAIFALY GUPTA F 16.08.1988 TGT TEACHER REGULAR 2016 M.A. B.ED.
16 NIDHI GUPTA F 20.08.1986 PGT TEACHER REGULAR 2015 M.Sc. M.Ed.
17 SHAILY SAINI F 08.07.1982 PRT TEACHER REGULAR 2016 M.SC. B.ED
18 Kusum Varshneya F 17/10/73 PGT TEACHER REGULAR 2000 M.Sc. B.Ed.
19 SHASHI BHARDWAJ F 5.6.1965 TGT TEACHER REGULAR 1995 M.A M.Ed
20 INDU GUPTA F 9.10.1968 PGT TEACHER REGULAR 2000 M.Sc. B.Ed.
21 Sunita Bhasin F 17/11/62 PGT TEACHER REGULAR 1995 M.A. B.Ed.
22 Raj kumar M 13/01/68 PET TEACHER REGULAR 1994 B.A M.P.Ed
23 SONIA ARORA F 4/3/1966 TGT TEACHER REGULAR 1988 M.A B.Ed.
24 Ruhi F 7/1/1989 PRT TEACHER REGULAR 2015 M.Sc. B.Ed.
25 Damini Khosla F 25/01/1975 PRT TEACHER REGULAR 2007 B.Com B.Ed.
26 SARV SUKH PAL SINGH M 21/09/79 PRT TEACHER REGULAR 2015 M.A SR.DIP
27 SEEMA GUPTA F 10/4/1967 TGT TEACHER REGULAR 1989 M.Sc. B.Ed.




28 D.T.SARADHA DEVI F 4/7/1967 PGT TEACHER REGULAR 1995 M.SC M.Ed
29 LALIT BHARDWAJ M 01/071974 PGT TEACHER REGULAR 2006 M.A M.C.A
30 Aastha Gaur Gaind F 2/7/1983 PRT TEACHER REGULAR 2015 B.A Post Diploma
31 Ramnika Ranganathan F 7/11/1963 PET TEACHER REGULAR 1996 M.P.Ed B.P.Ed
32 ANITA BATRA F 2/11/1966 TGT TEACHER REGULAR 1990 M.A. B.ED
33 Anurag Singh M 2/9/1964 PRT TEACHER REGULAR 1989 MUSIC  [VOCAL CLASSICAL
34 Richa Sachdeva F 7/12/1980 TGT TEACHER REGULAR 2004 M.A. B.ED
35 Kiran Ahuja F 19/10/1972 TGT TEACHER REGULAR 1997 B.SC B.ED
36 Durga Gurung F 20/10/1985 PET TEACHER REGULAR 2014 M.P.Ed B.P.Ed
37 Meena Arora F 22/10/1981 PGT TEACHER REGULAR 2006 M.B.E. P.h.D.
38 Anamita Roy F 31/01/1965 PGT TEACHER REGULAR 1991 M.SC B.Ed
39 Geeta Saxena F 16/3/1965 TGT TEACHER REGULAR 1986 M.A B.ED
40 SEEMA BAGAI F 06.01.1967 NT TEACHER REGULAR 1992 B.A. B.ED
41 ISHA GAUR F 13/09/1987 TGT TEACHER REGULAR 2014 M.A. B.ED.
42 Rhythm Chohan F 4/11/1992 PRT TEACHER REGULAR 2017 B.AProg [E.T.E
CONTRACTU
43 MS. RIMSHA RASHID F 23/02/1991 PGT TEACHER AL 2021 M.SC B.ED
CONTRACTU
44 MS. RITIKA AHUJA F 22/12/1986 TGT TEACHER AL 2021 M.A. B.ED
CONTRACTU
45 MS. AKANKSHA SHREE F 12/7/1995 TGT TEACHER AL 2021 M.PHILL [B.ED
46 DAYANAND SHARMA M 9/10/1966 TGT TEACHER REGULAR 1992 M.A. B.ED
47 RENU AGGARWAL F 11/9/1972 PRT TEACHER REGULAR 1996 B.COM |[B.ED
48 PRIYANKA F 5/7/1980 PRT TEACHER REGULAR 2018 M.A B.ED
HEALTH
49 NEHAL DHINGRA F 15/07/1989 WELNESS TEACHER REGULAR 2014 M.A.
50 JYOTSNA SRIVASTAVA F 3/3/1972 T.G.T TEACHER REGULAR 1999 M.SC B.ED
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